
Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All)
ERAS 2023

SPECIALTY AI NPM PDC CCP PE PEM PDE PG PHO PDI PN PDP PPR ADL DBP CAP PSM
Allergy and Immunology (AI) 222 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 4 0 1 1 0
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) (NPM) 1 310 2 3 2 3 3 3 1 5 1 4 0 1 2 1 0
Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) (PDC) 1 2 197 4 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 1
Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) (CCP) 0 3 4 245 3 4 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) (PE) 0 2 1 3 231 225 3 2 1 3 0 2 0 1 1 3 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) (PEM) 0 3 2 4 225 260 2 2 2 4 0 3 0 1 1 3 0
Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) (PDE) 1 3 1 0 3 2 80 5 2 6 2 3 2 1 3 2 0
Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) (PG) 1 3 2 0 2 2 5 137 0 2 1 3 0 1 2 2 0
Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) (PHO) 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 173 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) (PDI) 1 5 1 1 3 4 6 2 3 64 3 4 2 1 4 2 0
Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) (PN) 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 46 0 1 0 1 1 0
Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) (PDP) 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 4 0 70 1 1 3 2 0
Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) (PPR) 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 33 0 2 1 0
Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) (ADL) 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 38 1 1 0
Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics (DBP) 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 4 1 3 2 1 43 4 0
Child Abuse Pediatrics (CAP) 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 4 18 0
Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) (PSM) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (IMGs Only)
ERAS 2023

SPECIALTY AI NPM PDC CCP PE PEM PDE PG PHO PDI PN PDP PPR ADL DBP CAP PSM
Allergy and Immunology (AI) 53 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 1 0
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) (NPM) 1 100 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 5 1 4 0 1 2 1 0
Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) (PDC) 0 2 56 3 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 1
Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) (CCP) 0 2 3 60 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) (PE) 0 2 1 1 47 46 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) (PEM) 0 2 2 2 46 53 2 2 1 3 0 3 0 1 1 1 0
Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) (PDE) 1 3 1 0 2 2 33 5 2 6 2 3 2 1 3 2 0
Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) (PG) 1 2 2 0 2 2 5 50 0 2 1 3 0 1 2 2 0
Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) (PHO) 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 45 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) (PDI) 0 5 1 0 2 3 6 2 3 22 3 4 2 1 4 2 0
Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) (PN) 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 14 0 1 0 1 1 0
Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) (PDP) 4 4 3 1 2 3 3 3 1 4 0 29 1 1 3 2 0
Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) (PPR) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 12 0 2 1 0
Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) (ADL) 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 9 1 1 0
Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics (DBP) 1 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 0 4 1 3 2 1 19 4 0
Child Abuse Pediatrics (CAP) 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 4 4 0
Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) (PSM) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33



Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Fellowships - Pediatrics (All Excluding IMGs)
ERAS 2023

SPECIALTY AI NPM PDC CCP PE PEM PDE PG PHO PDI PN PDP PPR ADL DBP CAP PSM
Allergy and Immunology (AI) 169 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine (Pediatrics) (NPM) 0 210 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Cardiology (Pediatrics) (PDC) 1 0 141 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Critical Care Medicine (Pediatrics) (CCP) 0 1 1 185 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Emergency Medicine) (PE) 0 0 0 2 184 179 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Pediatric Emergency Medicine (Pediatrics) (PEM) 0 1 0 2 179 207 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Pediatric Endocrinology (Pediatrics) (PDE) 0 0 0 0 1 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Gastroenterology (Pediatrics) (PG) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Hematology/Oncology (Pediatrics) (PHO) 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Infectious Diseases (Pediatrics) (PDI) 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Nephrology (Pediatrics) (PN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Pulmonology (Pediatrics) (PDP) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0
Pediatric Rheumatology (Pediatrics) (PPR) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
Adolescent Medicine (Pediatrics) (ADL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0
Developmental- Behavioral Pediatrics (DBP) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0
Child Abuse Pediatrics (CAP) 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
Pediatric Sports Medicine (Pediatrics) (PSM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164
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